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1 Adam Celárek 15-40 JK CARS TEAM DURANGO hobbywing 71 63 71 75 75 75 0 63 71 430 296
2 Sebastian Minár 15-40 RC Team Minár ASSO hobbywing 67 75 67 67 63 71 0 63 67 410 280 16
3 Ondřej Kulhánek 15-40 JK CARS TEAM XRAY hobbywing 59 0 75 63 67 63 0 0 59 327 268 12
4 Jan Koziel 15-40 RC team Rychvald ASSO lrp 61 71 59 59 59 59 0 59 59 368 250 18
5 Petr Rodina 15-40 JK CARS TEAM ASSO hobbywing 57 67 61 0 57 53 0 0 53 295 242 8
6 Radim Šiška 15-40 RC AUTA VIZOVICE KYOSHO hobbywing 51 47 51 33 61 61 0 33 47 304 224 18
7 Robert Bittner ml. 15-40 K.B.R. racing team KYOSHO hobbywing 55 61 0 51 51 0 0 0 0 218 218 6
8 Martin Raška 15-40 SWORKZ hobbywing 53 53 57 43 49 55 0 43 49 310 218 0
9 Daniel Martinek sen JK CARS TEAM ASSO hobbywing 0 45 43 57 55 57 0 0 43 257 214 4
10 Lukáš Hudeček sen Lýsecká Rokle Racing XRAY hobbywing 49 59 49 0 48 46 0 0 46 251 205 9
11 Marek Cisek 15-40 KeepRacing MUGEN hobbywing 0 0 63 0 71 67 0 0 0 201 201 4
12 Tomáš Foltýnek 15-40 RORO ASSO hobbywing 47 57 45 47 0 0 0 0 0 196 196 5
13 Adrian Blasik 15-40 ASSO 46 55 46 46 46 49 0 46 46 288 196 0
14 Michal Dyrek 15-40 TYRANKO SERPENT 48 0 44 49 53 0 0 0 0 194 194 2
15 Aleš Trojka sen RORO XRAY hobbywing 44 51 47 44 44 51 0 44 44 281 193 1
16 Martin Beníček sen JK CARS TEAM 45 48 48 21 43 47 0 21 43 252 188 5
17 Grzegorz Piotrowski sen RC Dabrowa Gornicza TEKNO taurus 43 49 40 45 42 44 0 40 42 263 181 7
18 Kamil Koziel sen RC team Rychvald ASSO hobbywing 41 37 39 35 47 43 0 35 37 242 170 11
19 Jan Celárek sen JK CARS TEAM DURANGO hobbywing 42 43 41 37 41 0 0 0 37 204 167 3
20 Aleš Rajdus ml. 15-40 RC team Rychvald XRAY hobbywing 0 46 55 61 0 0 0 0 0 162 162 5
21 Radek Machalica 15-40 RC team Slask TLR hobbywing 33 33 38 36 37 48 0 33 33 225 159 3
22 Lukáš Kubíček sen JK CARS TEAM XRAY hobbywing 38 36 32 27 38 0 0 0 27 171 144 15
23 Marek Cieslak sen RC Wodzislaw ASSO hobbywing 34 35 35 28 34 38 0 28 34 204 142 2
24 Lukáš Vykydal jun Moravia racing team ASSO lrp 0 38 27 19 36 41 0 0 19 161 142 0
25 Štefan Lutka sen RC Bratislava XRAY lrp 63 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 134 134 8
26 Lukasz Dyrek 15-40 TYRANKO ASSO reedy 36 0 53 39 0 0 0 0 0 128 128 6
27 Jan Kubatý 15-40 RORO / JK CARS TEAM ASSO lrp 0 0 0 41 40 45 0 0 0 126 126 2
28 David Kubíček jun JK CARS TEAM XRAY tekin 26 34 31 25 32 0 0 0 25 148 123 3
29 René Kolek sen JK CARS TEAM ASSO hobbywing 39 42 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 119 119 4
30 Adam Kužela jun Kop racing XRAY hobbywing 31 30 28 26 30 0 0 0 26 145 119 0
31 Tony Hybler sen JK CARS TEAM SERPENT hobbywing 40 41 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 114 5
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32 Jiří Vančura sen Moravia racing team KYOSHO hobbywing 0 0 26 18 31 37 0 0 0 112 112 2
33 Štěpán Vykydal jun Moravia racing team CORALLY corally 0 23 24 12 22 34 0 0 12 115 103 9
34 Niko Agnan sen JK CARS TEAM XRAY hobbywing 0 0 0 24 33 40 0 0 0 97 97 6
35 Jakub Těžký jun JMT TLR hobbywing 0 0 36 20 26 0 0 0 0 82 82 15
36 Fanán Stodola sen RC AUTA VIZOVICE XRAY hobbywing 0 0 23 0 21 35 0 0 0 79 79 3
37 Fanánek Stodola ml. 15-40 RC AUTA VIZOVICE XRAY hobbywing 37 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 79 79 0
38 Lukasz Piecyk sen KeepRacing TEKNO hobbywing 0 44 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 76 76 3
39 Aleš Bidovský 15-40 Moravia racing team ASSO lrp 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 1
40 Vilém Augustýnek sen Velké Opatovice XRAY hobbywing 30 27 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 3
41 Dawid Tkocz sen RC Wodzislaw HB hobbywing 32 24 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 0
42 Radim Hruška sen RC team Rychvald 28 0 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 0
43 Pavel Kobliha sen Moravia racing team ASSO hobbywing 0 0 0 10 25 36 0 0 0 71 71 1
44 Robert Gorg sen RC SLASK XRAY hobbywing 29 26 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 68 68 3
45 Jan Šoustal 15-40 Lýsecká Rokle Racing SERPENT hobbywing 0 32 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 2
46 Matěj Maléř 15-40 JK CARS TEAM XRAY hobbywing 25 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 2
47 Wiktor Buczkowski jun KeepRacing TEKNO hobbywing 0 29 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 63 63 1
48 Kamil Wojciulewicz 15-40 RC Arena Sleza TEKNO hobbywing 0 0 0 0 24 39 0 0 0 63 63 0
49 Michal Pupík sen JAM XRAY hobbywing 35 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 62 62 1
50 Hubert Gola sen RC Dabrowa Gornicza SERPENT 0 31 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 2
51 Mateusz Dudzic 15-40 MatiRacing KYOSHO hobbywing 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 5
52 Rafal Ilendo 15-40 MatiRacing XRAY tekin 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 53 53 2
53 Sonia Skrzypek jun LATINA RC Racing MUGEN hobbywing 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 48 48 5
54 Marek Těžký sen MJT TLR hobbywing 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 45 45 3
55 Jakub Hybler jun JK CARS TEAM SERPENT hobbywing 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42 3
56 Marcin Detyna sen RCC Opole THUNDER 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 42 42 0
57 Marek Kubala jun JK CARS TEAM XRAY hobbywing 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 2
58 Lukasz Skorupski 15-40 RC Stodola MUGEN hobbywing 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 0
59 Rafal Celej 15-40 RC Arena Sleza KYOSHO hobbywing 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 39 39 1
60 Zdeněk Jahoda sen TEKNO hobbywing 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37 2
61 Tomasz Tkocz jun RC Wodzislaw ASSO hobbywing 27 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 36 36 1
62 Michal Ozimek 15-40 RcArena XRAY hobbywing 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 35 1
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63 Przemek Zablocki 15-40 RC Bialystok ASSO hobbywing 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 31 4
64 Robin Hromada sen JK CARS TEAM ASSO hobbywing 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 1
65 Honzík Stodola jun XRAY hobbywing 0 22 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0
66 Jakub Sokol sen RC Dabrowa Gornicza TLR hobbywing 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0
67 Petr Sekula sen Sekimotorsport XRAY hobbywing 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 29 29 1
68 Konrad Korzel 15-40 RC Arena Sleza HB hobbywing 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 29 29 0
69 Vladimír Nančevský sen MK Velké Opatovice XRAY hobbywing 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 1
70 Konrad Guziak 15-40 RC Arena Sleza REELY 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 28 28 0
71 Dawid Placzek 15-40 Wodzislaw CORALLY 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 3
72 Andrzej Skatula 15-40 RC Wodzislaw HPI 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0
73 Szymon Skorupski jun RC Stodola MUGEN 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 2
74 Michal Drozdowski 15-40 RC Rzeszow MUGEN sky 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 23 23 0
75 Hanka Stodolová sen RC AUTA VIZOVICE XRAY hobbywing 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 2
76 Maks Zablocki jun RC Bialystok MUGEN hobbywing 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 4
77 Šimon Maléř jun JK CARS TEAM XRAY hobbywing 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 3
78 Adam Sidor jun KeepRacing SERPENT hobbywing 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 3
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